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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item

2189

2190
2191
2192
2193
2194

2195

2196
2197

2198

2199
2200

2201
2202
2203

2204
" 2205

2206
2207
2208

2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216

2217
2218

2219
2220

2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226

2227
2228
2229
2230

2231

2232
2233

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 108—continued.
RoaDS, ETc.—continued.
Dunedin Road District—continued.
Lindis River Bridge (on account of
£500)
Lindis River to Tarras
Luggate to Hawea
Makarora Valley roads
Mill Creek to Head of Hawea Lake
Nokomai Saddle to Garston (£1
for £1)
Paradise to Routeburn, via Sylvan
Lake
Pembroke to Mount Aspiring
Queenstown to Arrowtown, via
Arthur’s Point
Queenstown to Cromwell, via Spear-
grass Flat, (£1 for £1)
Queenstown to Glenorchy
Queenstown to Roaring Meg (£1
for £1)
Shotover Bridge and approaches ...
Skippers Main Road
" Speargrass Flat to Arrow Main
Road (£1 for £1)
Tarras to Lindis (£1 for £1)
Boat Harbour COreek Bridge
(Brighton), (£1 for £1)
Camp to Portobello
Gordon Road Bridge (Mosgiel) ..
Green Island to Taieri Mouth (£209,
£1 for £2), (£300, £1 for £1)
Hooper’s Inlet Hill (£1 for £1)
Lower Kaik Beach Road
Murdering Beach Road
Otakau School Road
Pipikaretu
Portobello Road
Purakanui Native Reserve
Silverstream Bridge (Rmcarton
Road)
Taieri Bridge to Pukekura
Taieri Land Drainage (subsidy to
Commissioners), (£1 for £1)
West Harbour Road
Wickliffe Bay to Cape Saunders
Lighthouse (£1 for £1)
North Harbour and Blueskin
Dunedin University Wall
Ruseberry Street (£1 for £1)
8t. Mary’s Esplanade extension
(Ocean Beach), (£1 for £1)
Balclutha to Greenfield
Balclutha Traffic-bridge (on account)

Beaumont Creek Bridge (£1 for £2)

Benhar to Stirling (£1 for £1) .

Benney Road

Berwick to Waipori Falls (£1 for
£1)

Blackburn Creamery Road (£1 for

£1)
Blackie Road (£1 for £1)
Bulfin to Real (£1 for £1)
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